

GR 828/21

CIS no: 299/2023

10/7/24

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons are represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

P.O is on special leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 30/9/24 for evidence.

Issue summon upon CSW no.1.

Sd/-

ACJM-2 (I/C)