

GR 828/21
CIS no: 299/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

11-11-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

One acd person o CB filling Hazira and rest accused persons on CB are represented by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. APP & Ld. Adv. for defense are present.

witness is presnt namely Manwar Ali Khan he is examined and cross examined in full and discharged.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 03-01-2026 for evidence.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW 2 & 5,6.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2nd Court RNP